Surv

ey of 8
93

Arkansas Lik

ely Vo

ters

ucted N
er 11-2
- 6 20

’ 23 b

y Ra

smussen Rep

orts a

nd Ark

Vote

r Integri

grity

How li
likely i
Arka ely is it
th
trustcvsas wou at usi
Id in
orthy? make Vgt?:nd'marke
g safer d ballots i
and mOrets in Ve Total
y
:omewhat il LV's Gender
e
NZ: very Ilkely Y 35% L i
. at all likely 25% 39% omen 18 e
s -3
W — 15% 23% 32% ’ 40-6
Would using h 13% 16% 26% 33% 4 65
sa and- 3 3 +
electio s mak mark 139 11% 14% 6% 3% Ra
. n e yo ed 0 ° ® Whi ce
d'fferen:elgss, °¥ v:otl:::jst eﬂifier ballots i 1% 14% 12% 22% 39% e BI
? i on in ac
fel makse'I‘nOre, e Trust ezl 14% 9% 1% 7% 20% ) Oth
e
uch T elections 8% 15% 13% 21% 33% r De Political
rust electi more LV's Gend 1 159 309 329 mocrat Party
Not m ctions le! M er 12% 3% 5% % % e
Not s seh diferenc 44% o W 17% 14% 17% 33% 27% publican
u c
D *© ° 17% wifis omen 18 Age 13% o% 14% 26% 42% Other c Ide
o -3 o ol
2ie ys(;l‘.fleagrEe or di 4% 15% 4% ° 40-64 15% 12% 17% 25% 33% nservative ogy
r than to“(':shas%ree? “Hand 5% 35% 19% 41% o5e 9% 19% 13% 23% 45% Moderate
oLt paanc-ma 4% 33% 19% 40% R 1% 7% 169 Lib
oting m rked ba ( ) ) Whit ace o () % 28% 249 eral
alchines.!’Iots Strongl Total 7% S 18% o0% ° Black 13% o 9% 210/0 22% OGS
y a 4% 369 159 459 O o ma
Som gree o ) % % 139 o
e LV' G ot 7 6% 1 1 HS di Educati
So what agree V's ender 6% 29% 16% 39% her b Politica 1200 7% 6% 48% diploma ucation
mewhat di Men g o emoc | Part %o 21% 29% 199 Som
. at disagre 37% o 6% 33% 26% 43% rat = y % 42% e colleg
ngly dis e 249, 420 omen A 6% 30% 149 320 epublica 16% 23% 12% 279 € Co
Not agree @ % 18 ge ° ° 70 fc /o 33% llege d
= sure 15% 26% 32% -39 . 5% 41% 21% 559 Other o 9% 10% 14% 25; egree G
o -6 ° c eo 0 rad
i think ha 14% 12% 21% 52% ‘ 65+ 3% 43% 14% 38% onservative =2 1 i 13% 28% e Eva
0 .
:"?Stwg:ttny tha:?‘;marked b 11% 12% 17% 34% 34% o Race 4% 25% 18% 58% Moderat 12% e 7% 37% Chr:igs(:.l'cm -
|ng are -marked scre otin ore 80 1490 170 360 ack (0] 7% o 170 % ant
about ballots en VOting’ less Mor Total 15% % % % % ot 6% 26% No HS di % 19% 5 c
69 atholi
equally t"::tevto“‘i%szr el L e trustworth 7% 17% 12% 22% 37% her Dem Political P 50/0 j4% 23% iploma  HS = 12% 155 go/o 27% olic ow
. - () i
orthy? reen ss trustw y LV's Gender 149 159 159 20% 39% ocrat g7 ° 3% 27% 44% diplom ducatio e 24% 42°% =h Who di
Equal orthy M & o ° ) . Repu 5% 45° a s . 9% 10% . Othe o did yo
Not ou 44% en Wo 12% 15% 21% 31% 259, blican o 0 SO/AJ 33% 519% ome college 1500 18% 27% 68% i Trum e e
Wi * e il men 18 Age 12% 8% 9% 21% 43% ther (od Ide : 23% 14% 43% College d - 1% 1% 12% 20% P Bid he 2020 Pres
- o 1 i .
aII(:)l\‘AII? you sup 30% 14% 39% % 40 14% 13% 17% 26% 37% onservative S o% 2k 160/0 egree  Gr 1% o% 2t ze el - ot \dential elect!
ng han port 7% 3 4 -64 79 229 M (] 389 ad d 99 09 219 259 2 he on?
d-ma or op % 2% 22% 3% % 2% 13% 18% 480 ode 5% 3 % egree % % %o % 2% r . If th
L oroppase A 65+ ° : 8% rate 5% Eva Didn" f the 2024
a rk 39 2 2 4 1 i 189 ngeli 0% 169 129 249 n'tv Bl e
llots for 3“§as onl % 9% 3% 2% o Race 0% 6% 15% 24% 049, Liberal 79% %o 42% Chrigsi-hca' el %o %o %o 4% 23% ote B ‘_.,_.-els‘l-dential
oting? y Shro Total 10% 28% 17% 49% ite - 10% 17% o i ) , No HS di 40% 18% = ian Prote eligion 12% 6% 19% 27% 17% iden e flectiOn w
ngly s 69 329 1 4 ack c % 0% iplom 5% ° % stant 139 2 Tru lection was heyd
Som upport : % 2% 6% e 13% 59 a HSdi E ° 34% c 3% 4% 29% 34% 229 mp gEceds
So ewhat supp LV's el 9% 31% 18% 44% Other D Politic : 1 o 18% 16% 67% S diploma zalen 6%0 12% 33% atholic ~ J 12% 10% 310/0 203 469 Other =
s mewhat op o 37% Men 5% 30% 16% 43% emocrat al Party 0% 21% 19% 6% 399 Some col 29% 28% 58% ewish Who di 11o° 69 ’ 9 i 2 ’ Wouldn't Do you li
trong| pose o Wome ) o Republi 129 339 7 %o lege 7% 3 o Other did you % % 2% 6% 18% vote u live in
y op. 22, 40% n A 8% 32% 22Y% 309 lica o o 7% 309 Co 1% 1% 36% vot Maj a maj
N pos: o o ge () o % n % 349 lle o o T e fori 13% 269 109 379 o ajor ci ajor ci
ot sure e 14%% 200, 34% 18-39 8% 319 209 56 Other 12% 6% 139 4% ge degree 8% 279 319% 349 rump rin the 2020 o % % % 0% clty clty’ the s
o 0 o 4 o o % | % 259 G 0 o g . Presi 119 6% 189 0° S ubu
2::’ ;:oncern 17% 14% 200, 349 0-64 5 3% 40% 120/: e Consorvativ deology 4% 7% 160;0 35% rad degree E 4% 32% 19% 54% Biden residential ele %o 130; 130;0 64? 29%) uburbs rbs, a small cit
ating i ed + o e o 230 vangeli 0 ot ctio o o 7 2% S y,a
e gi are 1 1 319 3 79 3% ge 0% 469 1 he n? o mall ci to
IectrOnicnvth? 2024you —r 10% 6% 4% % 5% s Race %o 25% 23% 60% Moderate 12% 13% , 0 329, Chris,til:fa' = 0 ZOAJ 3% 27% r Didn’ I the 2024 13% 0% 139 27% all city e
oting mag:‘?ctions i?lre will be 8% 18% 16% 16% 42% Bla % 31% 1% 25 Liberal 12% % e 49% - Protest ligion % 2% 24% 28% nitvote SRR R 36% 2 ° 34% 33% Tow al area?
ines? volvin 1 109 139 189 379 ck o % N o 18% 0 ant 7% 46° Bid B m— ial electi o 1% 1 0 n
? g Vi To 3% % % % % 6% 2 o HS di 0 19% c 0 6% 32% 319 en htial election 5%
ery conc tal : 8 219 130 209 469 Other Politi i 2% 26% 22% S diplom 120 : 22% 27% atholic 30 ; ° Tr ection was hel 6% . 21% 429 Rural
Som erned i = %o %o 7o % % Dem litical P 6% 449 a  HSdi Ed ‘s 23% 119 ° Jewi & 36% 30% 23% ump as held today 127 19% N I
ewhat V's ende 139 189 139 20% 319 ocrat 0 o 31% 33% diplo ucatio % 21% 44% ish Who di 49 ’ v day, and th o ° 21% 369 <$50k ncome
Not conce r % % % (3 %o R o ( ma n 11% (] ot o did % 37% 259, 569 her - e 13% 119 6%
very c rned A Men T 199 149 30% 259 epublic 5% 39% 319 Som 0 8% 16% 35% 36% her you vot o %o WOUId-“-‘“ Do 1% 149 279 $50
Not at oncerned 4% Wom & e & ° % an ot 8% 9 ° 52% e college 12% 2 ° ° ° Trum e for in th 2% 48% 13% 45% VOten . you live i 16% ° 7% 33% k-100k
. Il s 21% 45% en . e 10% 10% 16% 220, 48% her d o 4% 14% 460 Colleg 0 3% 9% 9% 24% P Bi e 2020 Presi 4% i 169 " Major ci in a major ci ° 13% 13% 28% 20 $100k
t sure ned 8-39 109 139 159 Cons eolo 12% %o e deg 139 69 549 249 479 iden sidenti ’ 0 & city SR 19 % *
m 16% 21% 42% e 0% 3% 5% 27% 329% ervative ay o 25% 17% ree Gr %o %o ) %o 7% o tial electio 6% 399, 339% A Sub e suburb 1% 1% 15% 20% 3 Strong|
o -64 () 429 ad d 0 0° 219 249 he n? (J ) 8% u S, a o 49 y a -
you 169 15% 21% 37% 10% 28% 10% 169 Mod 9% 2% egr 7% % % % 20% r If th o rbs sm 139 119 7o ppro Bid
Stoplo e G L % A o A 65 o o A % 52% erate o 31% ee Ev © Didn" _-.e 202 0% 67% 2 all cit %o 1% 15% 2 ve Som en Ap
ballot Igﬁtronicr d'§agre — 3% 17% 17% 34% 45% + ' Rac 10% 6% 179 050 Libe 5 ° 20% 369 can_ge"(:al 0% 21% 12% 23% 28% n't vote — ““4-=F3.reside . . o 5% 46% Small ci y, a town o 129 o 4% 29% a ewhat proval
S7 votin e: “All Whit e 0 5% 21% ral % 3 %o hristia Reli Bi v ntial e 0% 259, ity rarur % 14% 150 pprove
g and orllyU.s_ — 29, 15% 14% 16% 48% e Bla 9% 290, 9 200/" = No HS dipl 1% 21% 580 n Profest ligion 1% 6% 19% 29% 259, iden R .-._I‘_*Ction was 20/0 16% 289 Tow al area? 13 %o 12% o ds'omewhat
use ha sho 1 199 159 44° ck ° o % oma 7% %o ant 119 279 2 Tru 208 BREV held o 3 ) n : ) 15% ) isap
nd-ma uld Str Tota 5% 3% % %o ) o 12% 6% 2 1 HS di Ed 41% Catholi % 7% 5% 33% 19% mp - H:_,_toda 6% 1 2 19% — prove -
rked ongly agr | 29, 16% 14% 18% 43 ther Politi 0 o 1% 4% 56% diploma ucation 39, 1% 329, holic 1% e 7D 2000 A Othe - __3!: .a_.jd the 29 8% 43% Rural 12% 599 % 239 disaongly
Somew| e LV' G ° ? ° ° Demo ical Part 8% 26% 19% 239 So ° 25% Jewish ° 0 7o 7 9% r Wouldn't D ° 40% < Inc 7o 21% pprove
Som hat agree s Epcet 5% 20% 16% 34% 2 EET d o Lo 5% 43% me college = 3%% >1% oth Who did 6% 19% 18% 25% 25% Pl o you live i 4% 19% 45% 830k ome 9% 4% 25% 44%
ewhat di 36% Men 3% 18% 12% 25% 23% el 2% 0% 4% 27% Colle ’ o 14% 64% o you vote for i 8° 299 109 249, = Majo in a majo : S0 14% 399 $50k-1 ’ 2 e
Strongly di isagree " 0 59 Women 0 50 oy 19% 230/" - Other 10% 10% 3 0 34% ge degree 7% e 039, 999, Trump or in the 202 %o 9% 0% 4% 0% r city rcity, the s = 3300 % 00k 8% o 6%
0, 0, (] 0,
Not sure isagree 14/o iy %o . 18-39 Age fo 00/0 140/" 240/" 2513% Conse Ideology — - %o 21% S Grad deg 50/" 130/0 190/0 570 Biden 0 Presidenti 13% 6% 35% 0% 33% Suburbs w50os, 4G SO/AJ :139% 49% $100k+ 22; 10%
% % % 6 b 6 % 40% rvative ° % 209 ° ree  F ’ ° 0 . ial electi 10% 9% 589 all cit ° 5% 1 Stro ° 7%
Do you 200 159 199 309 GRS 09 299 109 “ Mo 119 N 23% 359 vangelic 0% 41% 139 229 Other tion? | ’ ° v e 309 Small ci y, a town 6° . 6% 43% ngly ap Bi ’
i agree 0% 5% % % 6 Yo % 0% 19% 59% derate 1% 16% 5% Christi al T %o % Did f the 202 7% 229, 149 % I city oraru % 319 prove So iden A 14%
Should be au or disa 119 19% 13% 31% 34% >* R 1% 7% 170 : Lib ’ 1% 12% an Pr eligion 19% 23% 28% 349 dntvats | Bide 4 presid : ) X 27% ral area? ’ e 329 mewhat pproval
ore d dited gree: ¢ %o () ( 0 o Whi ace © ( %o 22% 259 eral 9% (3 49% otesta o %o e . “-'=_-_‘_' enti 20% 229 © 39% Tow f 4% % appro
NI w';Y hand f very electi 7% 22% 18% 16% 43% ite 5 3% 18% 12% ) % No HS d — 12% 23 ° nt  Cath 7% 44% 28% 52% Biden dential election 0 2% 17% 230/0 " R e 32% ) ve Somewh
o won? ) e lack ° ° o 5% 17% iplo 100 ° % 269 olic ° ° T lection was h 8% o 429 ura 3% ° 1% disa at
g vote 149 129 13% 13% 37% 0 J o ma 0% 300 % 6% 319 290 rum 1 was held t 0 15% % I 0 349 ppro
s S To % % ( o ( 6% 59 HS di % Jewi %o 2% 219 Y e oda (d 1 Yo ve S
s::°“gly agree tal - 9% e _— = 339 Other 5 Political : 20/° 22% 9% 59% S diploma Education 120/0 18% 19% 38% gl oth Who did 6% 160/: g 6;) 50, Other - -5\!’: and the 10% 12?" 17% 36% <$50k Income 2% 22% 31% dist‘.:gggly
—— [5)
s mewhat agre LV's Gender 120 23% 13% 5 v emocrat | R Party % 37 23% 20% 52% Some colle 0 % 20% 33% S0 ° ™ you vote for in 10% 470/° 130/0 409 T:,Id"'t" Do you li 1 & 18% 26% 37% $50k-100k 3\?’ 18% 57o/Ir =
. 0, (o]
omewhat di e 50 Men 10% 239 1% 26% 20% epublican 3% 44% 5% 290, ge Colle 10% 26% 15% 9% 27% ump ) the 2020 P 60/0 2100 5 o te Major ci ve in a major ci 1% 11% 13% 239 $10 % 35% 1 oo
Strongly dis sagree 230/" ~ Women A ° . 149 17% 219 79, Other 8% 12% 120/0 48% ge degree 9% 7% 31% 19% 48% Biden residential el o 70/" 33% 41% r city r city, the sub 12% 129 150/0 40% Ok* st 16% 20 &
Not agree g o 18- ge ° ° ° ° 0 c Ide ® 18% Gra ot ectio o 3% 339 3 Su urbs 0 o 21% rongl 7%
sure 10% 239, 51% 8-39 15% 16% 16% 239, 34% SrrEEE 0|ogy 4% 9% 1500 35% d degree S 7% 0% 16% 24% 19% her - n? If the 20 4%° 200@ 6% burbs , a small cit 12% 14% 1600 33% gly approve s Biden A 6%
Woul 229 40-64 79 359 ; e M % 23% vangeli 0% 24% 1% 199 259 idn't v f the 2024 presi A 25% 519 Sm y, a tow 7 28% 279 omewh pproval
am dyous 12% 12% 2% 49% % 5% 9% 15% 50% oderat 5% 179 2 31% Chris lical o o o % 5% ote 24 presidenti 6% 3 1% all city nora 12% 139 7% appro at
VOtie:;gIe"t :lepqport or op 50/ 12% 8%) 32% 49% 65+ W Rac 9‘%. 9(% 180/ 230/0 e Liber 30//0 220/0 20% = tian Prote ReligiOn 14% 7% 180/0 28% 19% Biden - '---__?I'Slection w ° 45% 19% 38 To rUral area? goA) 110/0 14% 19 ve dsomeWhat
b e uiri pos ° hi € ° o 189 al % sta T lection was h % % wn ’ % 1 % isa
allots? °°"°'UCt<';;|gut2e Pri;:r?“stitur 4% 12% 10% 21% 53% ite Bla 12% 24% 10% 180//0 18% ol el o i 16% 200/0 3 nt | Catholl 0% 4% 25 S 18% rme 0 eld today, and : 26% 220/0 1 Ru 0 1:% 1% 36°/0 2pprove Strongl
ing han meth 0] 79 69 119 17% 489 s ° 0 o oma 3% 3 ° 0% ic 10% 149 260 1 the oday, and the 4% 0 5% ral % 309 ° 8% disa y
d- od S To % %o %o o % 9% 79 HS di E 0% Jowi o % % 6% 51% r oo™ o 349 0 % 15 o ppro
e p::) . Strongly — tal 29, 14% 8% - 549, Other i boritical o 1110 22% 11% 52% S diploma ducation 2cyo 172% 26% 35% wish Oth Who did 5% 7% 1 80/0 25(; 1% (‘)’zltin't Do you live 70//0 18% 299% <$50k Income T 20:% 27% — ve
o . e (o] o, (o] (o] i (o]
so:ewhat sup H's Gender 5% 15% 12% 27% 54% mocrat | R e " - 4116% e 42% Some colleg 30/0 2o 20% 5% - Tru you vote forin t 15% 37% 10% 20% 0% Rl in a major cit 0 S 14% 40% 350k-100k 1006 22% 23%
0
o ewhat °szort 255, Men " % 129 5% 019 _— epublican 9% 8% 14% 5557 3 e  College A 21% 19% 8% 37% mp . B ——— 1% 5o, - 40/" ; y b J. the suburbs 5% 279% o = $100k % 9% 12%
0,
i ggly opposeSG 23% 379 omen o 5% 9% 8% 239 62% Other - 7% 6% 13% 22(5) degree o 3% 17% 13% 17% 59% iden o idential electi 9% 170/° 52; 12& urbs , a small city, 9% 31% 190/0 + Stron 15% 2%
(o] o,
- ure 13% 579, 33% 18-39 " 5% 13% 13% = 47 Conservative eology 1% 10% 14°/° 32% rad degree c 3% 23% 17% 22% 18% ther bid ion?  If the 202 120/0 380/0 o % 38% Small city ,atownoraru 10% 7 O;° 45% gly approve 59 Biden Ap 19,
o did 209 129 2 2 -64 49 229 ’ M ° 18% vangeli 19% 25% 10% 18% 229 n't vot f the 2024 prest ° ° e 24% ral area? ° 9% 229 ey B .
electi you v % % 0% 8% % % 6% 21% 650 oderat 13% 290 o 30% Chri _|Ca| : () o o (3 % e . '-"’-'-L_Ident' 6% 2 0 30% Tow! a’ 5% % appr at
P ETERI it 9% 18% 13% 39% 36% oo W Race 8% 4% - 22.;) 3 e Liberal 80//0 0% 14% 46itlan Protes e &% o% 26% 1% 24% Biden ARSI - 83:% 1% 25% " R 0 3270% 34% 28:, - Somewhat
. (J =il
020 President 6% 21% 13% 18% 41% i B 4% 14% 60/0 25% ) No HS d 0 23% 9% 220/(’ tant Cath 4% 37% 25% 36% 17% Trump o '-s-h.f.ld today, a b 16% 160/0 e ural - = 70 39% 240;0 isapprove Stro
- A 0 i . DR c ;
al Tr Tot 13% 14% 15% 16% 36% lack 59 ° S eie iploma 1% 379 & 29% 2 J 1% 12% 13% 15% 629 Other = .-r_“_j the 12% 5 °° 20% 38% $50k RIIE 5% 4 0 34% d|sap;9|y
ame o 7% 21% 109 200 379 Other Poli - 3% 187 19 71% el Educatlo ’ 10% 15% 39% ewish Wh 19 2 i i ’ Wouldn't Do 1% 13% 23% 349 $50k-1 >% 14% rove
2t LV's Gend ’ 1 ’ 7 X e Democ olitical Part 4% 18% 17% 69 ’ ma So . il 12% 189 26 ° 6 Other o did you v & a7 27% 22% 19% vote youliveina 8% 159 ° 70 00k 5% 4200 60%
0 o, . .
Oth - er ke 2 14% 27% 30% rat R o ° ° % 58% me colle % e 0% Tr ote for i 3% 40% 9% 38% 0% Major cit major ci % 15 21% 40° $100k+ . 1%
& 6 en 109 219 epubli 5% 34Y% 159 ge 10% 299 189 8% 220 ump n the 2 ° ° ° fty ity, the 9% 1 % 10% °
Didn't 2% Wom » 1% s 4% 17% lican O : o ° 21% 45% Selzee o /° ’ 1 » Bid 020 Presid 1% 3% 24% 4% 349 Subu ELRRL : o% 16% 23% 37% Strongly . g
vote 359 689 en 10% 18% 139 279 th % 3% ® egre 9% 9% 31% 8% 47% en entia ° rbs ,asm 139 1 ° appr Bid
Not % %o 18 Age o o ) 7% 48% er I o 6% 269 e G J ° ° o o | electi 4% 16% 399 2 all cit %o 7% 13% ove So en A 8%
sure 1% 29% 57% -39 h 12% 1 7% 15% 240/0 329 Conservati deOlogy 5°A) 59 %o 49% rad degree 6% 1% 1 3% 21% 17% Other . ion? If the ° e o 7 /o 3% 41% Small cit y, a town or 1 20/ 1600 26% 28% arl:;ewhat pPrOVaI
If the 2 o 400 5 0-64 6% 3 ( % ive ° 12% 219 Evanaeli 0o 300 129 1 Didn't . 2024 % 5% 15% 9 y arural a ( %, 10% ] rove So
and th 024 presi 1% 1% 0% 2% 65 ° 3% 11% 20% 50% Moderat 4% 119 % 39% Chris elical % % % % e vote 2024 presidenti 41% 279 0% 36% Tow rea? 8% 1 ) 1% 16% disme‘”hat
Biden z:'ain cs;‘,fgf‘tial electi 1% 1% 1% S s i Whi Race 8% 6% 13% 2400 ° Liber. 50/0 10% 16% 6 stian Prote Religion 15% 9% % 9% 19% Biden idential glection : % Vit 230/0 " R : o% Vit 27o/0 approve Stro
wauld you vote fo e ection was 19% 1% 1% 31% 687% e 1% 27% e 7% al  NoH g 14% 143 ol stant  C 12% 41% 40% 48% 159 Tump as held tod 2% 22% - 51% ura 3 39% - 25% cisapprov
S e TE U, L T 1% 1% 1% 31% 71% Black 0% "% 26% 13% S diploma 6% 26 g 17% 37% atholic 8% 15<y0 140/0 156 49 S day, and the 3% 1% 19% 49% <$50k Income 8% > 31% 49% =
’ nald oe ’ id ota ° ° Ot 0 5% H . % Jewi o (\ o % % Wi —————— ] 169 (] (\ 220
Trump, who T . ' - 1% 1% 0% 27 39% her  Dem Political P 0% e — 39% S diploma Education % o 26% 50% wish  Oth Who did 13% 18% 5% 230 26% B Do youlive yrs 12% 20% 43% $50k-100k o 0% 24%
m V' o art o % 69 s o % e yo o o o e in o 5 o B
Y s end 19 0% 1% 57% 459, crat y () % 309 om © 14% 35% 489 r uvo Mai a maj 13% 159 2 15%
Othe er % o o o o R % 43 e coll ) o % T te for i 20 46% 1% 179 0o ajor ci ajor ci o Yo 2% 439 $100 9 10%
r Men 20 509 1 epubli 9% 47% 109 ° ege 3% 179 5 1 4 rum in the ’ ° ° A’ %o city city, th 59 e ke 139 °
Wou 32% 1% 1% %o %o 0% ican ° %o 239 Coll ° 7% 7% 2% 0% P 2020 P Q9 69 2 oLl sub %o 13% 16% 2 Stro %o 7%
Idn't Wome fo) 7% %o 329 ege d Bid resi % %o 2% 4% 339 Sub urbs ° 2% 439 ngl °
2 8 th o 129 76 e 4 2 ide identi 3% ur ,a 3% ya i
Not sure vote 58% 30% n 18.3 Age 1% 2% % 9% 93% er o _— 90/o 13% 24(; gree or 7% 4% 0% 4% 63% n o ntial electio 1% 0% s 1900 bs small city, 3% 15% 16% 1700 pprove Som Biden App 10%
— 8% 62% 34% -39 20 0% 1% 0% 5% 61% nservative ogy % 10% 1o 31% ad degree  E 3% 0% 1% 22% 28% ther D n? Ifthe 20 16 = 1 & 31% Small city ,atownorar 4% .y 1 % 25% oG roval
w likely i 64 o vangeli idn' I A0 . J o 2% ural J 9% ve S
2024 Reely is it that 1% 6% 55% 37% 65+ 1% 1% 1% 33% 82% Moderate 11% 259 25% 32% Chrg‘:.""al - 0% 17% 8% 23% 31% t vote .-"‘J’Eris'dentim 0% 2900 28% o Town area? 0% 1800 9% 16% digamewhat
publican you will 1% 1% 9% 51% 29% Rac 0% 0% 2% 169 Liber 109 2% 169 fan Pr eligion 8% 3% 13% 23% 32% Biden | Trum election - % 1% 1 ; & 24% 2 . pprove st
presidenti vote i 19 19 1 White e ° i 44% al A 229 D 46% otesta ’ ° S was h 8% 0 449 Rural 4% % 399 srond!
ntial Pl'ir:ayoul' stat % % e 2% &l Bla 0% 2% 1% 52% 129 No HS dipl 1 5 16% 26 ; nt Cath 3% Z1 24% 42% 27% rump e -?-Id today, - e 22% N < In - Al 27% N Isapprol‘/’e
e! c 0, H o Slmem ’ a C
ry e'eCtioni Very lik Total 1% 0% 6% 60% 26% k oth 2% 0% 1(ye 8306 oma  HS di Ea 0% 33% 70A) 22% olic Jowi 8% 8% 10% 20% 66% Other . and the 12% 230/" 18% 38% $50k ome 1% 280/" 25% 60%
. s°m«=zw:Iy LV’ G 1% 1% 7% 65% 46% ° Dem Political P 1% 1oo 10A) o1 [ELGUSEN cation i 12@ 21% 41% ish - Who did 14% 14% 14% 22% 33% ?Ilclaltdn't .. Do you liv 80/0 1% AV 35% $50k-100k 1o/0 20% 22%
at lik & ender 1% 0% 7% 419 469 ocrat arty ° o %o 38% ome o 20% 369 369 er youv ° ° ° o e . e in a maj g 19% 1 g 12%
Not v ikely M g o o % % R ° 74% colle 9o © 6% 7o ote for i 1% 329 69 369 Major ci major ci g 2% 20% g $100 ° 9%
L7 UL 629 en 1% 19 149 4 7 epubli 1% 2% 1% ge C /o 289 90 2 Trum rin the ° /o % %0 1% city r city, th 99 ° 7% k+ 49 ?
Not ely 2% Wo o % % 5% 7% ican b 24% 599 ollege % % 9% 7% P _ 2020 Presi 89 29 199 2 , the subu fo 17% 15% 2 Stro % 4%
N at all likel 13% 62% men A 2% 0% 8% 16% o Other 2% 0% " % degree 10% 8% 539 15% 48% Biden residentia % %o %o 0% 46% Suburbs rbs, a sm 149 ] °° 0% 35% ngly appro Bid o
e Y 79 140/0 619 e 9 0% 0% 69 ) A) Cons Ideolo 0% ’ 38% 59% Grad de 7% 10/0 1500 2 X Othe l'election? 3% i 0% 26% Sm el 2w & o% 15 19% ve ~ Somewh S LILTE o%
If th ° ° v 40-64 - 100 b 84% S ervative ¥ - 1% 1% 3 . gree Evan - o0 b 4% 14% ' Did 7|l 202 7% 0% 69 >1% all city wn oraru 125 21% 1 oo 24% approv! at o
e'ec(teicz,oz“ repub 12% 8% 19% 20% 65+ A) 0% 7% 56% 16% Moderate 0% 1% &% 52% Chrigsi-lica' R % 1% 12% 21% 21% 't vote LR 00/0 1 § 24% 41% To ral area? 80/0 e 12% 17% : c?‘omewhat
e lican 59 129 7% 25% 61% R 0% 09 ° i ° 1% an eligi 12% 6% 1 Bid presidentialelect ° 8% ° wn : ° 25% ° Isapp
stion were held presid % & ° ° o Whi ace ° o 10% 769 Liber, 19 ° 45% 8 Prote on ° ° 5% 25% 19% en ntial election ’ 8% 2 ° 1% 2 SO st
Gov Ron eD:z;feSid;f,’f'gy, Il Ty 4% 13% 7% 10% 68% fte Bla 1% o 70//° 24% al  NoHsd & 1% 1% 12:/0 stant  Cath 1% 43% 5% Jo9, 1o, Trump el i [l il 3% 10% 12% 57% Rural | 9% 45% 2‘11% 24% disarS;?;v
ins antis onal ould 99 69 67° ck ° 1% 75% iplo 19 %o 569 olic ° o eld today, an % 1 <$ nco % 1 ve
on of someone 8 ek (R Trump Total = 2% 146 6; 1170//o 469 Other Pol o 0% 12% 1% 33 ma | HSdipl Educat - 0% 1% 420;0 48 T w = 14% 1 19% 49% other 'i"7oru‘|'il'j']e D R 15% 12% o - $5 - i 29% 2j% 8%
ne else? nsas G rida D % % o 0 %o D olitic 0 ° ° % om io 0 o % ho di 49 269 dn't o ° % 220 Ok- %
e . 3 e al 1% a n 3% lo) did % 6% 16 t you li ) % 479 10 o 219
¢ ov. Asa H Santis LV's Gender 7% 17% 7% 299 549 mocrat Party & 1% 6% 61% o Some ¢ 0 1% 0% 49% 19% ther you vote 00 o % 26% 27% vote Mai u live in a mai 7% = o © ) % Ok 9% 179, %
OUtChinson 49% Men 3% 12% 9% 18% 32% Republican 2% 21 7% 7 v ollege c 0% 1% 1% 78% 45% Trump or in the 2020 » 47 o 19% 0% ajor city ajor city, th 40/0 1 § o% 56% Sk 130/0 10%
the b W o o ( ( o o 0% 3 olle o o o o . Presi 7% 4%, 2 , the sub o 0% 10% Str ) 99
Ans Not sru 10% 52% omen 18 Age e 12% 10% 17% 88% Other © Id K 0% 7%0 52% ge degree G 1% 1% 2% 49% 100% Biden esidential elect - 110; 2?:? 44% 33% LS urbs, a small 5"/0 110/o 199% STl LR RO s Biden A 12?/
wered re -39 on eolo 0% % rad Oth ction? ° o 1% 239 city, ° : % 239 om p o
b 20% 129 47% 1% 15% 17% 8% 519 servati ay g 19 ° 36% de 1% 0% 2% 0% 0% er ? If ° 3% 3 Small ci , a tow ° 3% 3 ewh proval
::Ilhe 2024 ry the 669 who 150/o 17;) go/o 429 40-64 - 4%0 300/0 10/0 1;;’ - tive Mode 1;’ 9% 550/" » gree Eéangelic : 00/0 20/: 00/: 100(:,/ e Didn't vot f the 2024 presid 8% 55% 9% 2;% all city norarurala 7% 12% 13% 1‘513’ approv:t Som
cti e q are li © 0 0 o ® (Y 19 ra ° 19 ° ) = al ° () e ———a identi % rea? g e
for: ion wel"ep'Jbllcan - (S ||ke|y t 6% 15% 240 169 519 65+ 30 29 . 0 %o te Li % 79, %o hristian Religi 20 0° 09 °° Bid Y n-tlal electi 0% 31% (" 28% Town [ 4% 15% (" 31% disap what
for: former P bl can presidantl ovote | ° N % & Whi Race % % 9% 1% 439 iberal 0% ‘ 39% 1 Prote gion o 5 & 0% 0% en al election wa 59 14% 2 ° 10% 319 prove st
o Tt ay, wh tial pri in the R 4% 15% 22% 8% 549 ite 2 & No 0% e stant 0% 09 1 S as held e 199 Rl 459 Rural 2% & 289 srond!
Hutchin DeSanti ent Dona o Wou|d'mary epublic 0 ° ° o Black 7o 13% 4% 20% 259% HS diplo 2 10% 749 Catholi 0 % 00% 0% 8% P = H:..Atoday B 9% 13% %o I 0 36% 19% % 'Sapproz
son, or Sos,h;ormer Er:rUmp ylc:)lu vote TS an primary Total 7% 14% 18% 6% 53% - 10% 0 110/0 120/0 - ma uS di Edu % 0% 60//0 36% olic Jowi 0% 0% 0% 89% 93% Other 1 ‘-w’ ..'A“_i_‘the 9% 220/0 18% 37% <$50k ncome 59 - 0 31% 65 e
one ansas orid ‘ 6% 179 2 3 er Politi 0 o 09 iplo cati o 5 4 ish 0 ouldn't D o % o
else? sas Gov. A:a DeSantis LV's Gender : 5°//0 123 19;; 96;) 459 Democrat olitical Party 2% 19% 16% 10‘;0 7 " Some - g ik 153) 55% 65 2z Who did you v o 190% 1% o% 52% voten t M oyoulvelna 12% 1;:? 25% 33% 850100k 5°/0 iZ% 22%
Hutchi M g 0 o o %o R ° 0% colle ° % % ote for i 09 19 19 4 ajor ci majo o 13% 2 $ ° 0%
ins en e . 89 429 € ge 2% Tru or in %o %o %o 0% 41% r cit r cit 0 4% 38 100 6%
Other on 60% . 5% 13% 25% 12% 13% publican % Yo 3% 14%, 589 College d ° 1% 7% 14% 44%, mp Bi the 2020 Presi 1% 19 4(y° 4900 y o y, the suburb 5% 15% 12(; % k+ Stro 9% 30/0
Not sur S 627% o 18 Age 0% 25% 22% 9% 74% Other Id o 7% 5% e egree G 1% 0% 1% 45% 4% iden esidential el : 00/o 20/o 0 ° 34% ELEbe s, a small cit 1% 19% 22% 31% ngly approv Bide 4o0
e -3 C e ra ecti 9 I ° 1 e nA %
Bid 15% 14% 59% 9 40 5% 15% 36% 10% 46% onservative ology 20% 7% 2% Sk ddegree T 2 19% 9% 87% 82% Other  Di tion? If the ° 20t o oa 5% Small cit Y. atown ora 1% - 27% 249 Somewhat pproval :
iy 10% 12% 99 489 -64 5% 319 0 ° M b 15% vangeli 0% 1% 79 0 Didn't i i 2 . % 0% 1% . y rural a 0% 159 ° pprove
% %o o o 4
proval e 5 ° ’ ° % . 65+ 1 ° et 10% 67% oderate 5% 12% 7 ot Ch'risti;,cal Rel 2 N &7 20% vote oy DI G 0% 0% 15 54% Town . 7% 9 Y 10% 109 C? omewhat
6 % 7% 17% 4% R 1% 6% 2 ° Li ’ % 1 n J igio % 0% 99 Bid esidential electi ° b 19 ° ° 1% e i
Whi ace ( 3% 9%, ibera 49 1% 730 rote n o %o 42% 349 en A ction % 430 o 12% pprove S
3% 11% 21% 10% 69% ite 20, 1 0 29% I N %o 14% 3% stant 1% 19 0 Tru “=.-A_Was hel 1% %0 719 Rur: 6% ° 38% tro
PR d (] 1% al ( (3 1 . ngl
40/0 9°/0 120o 79 . 640 Black ’ o% 13% 14% 15% o HS diplo 39 . 8% 1% 559 Catholic : f) 2% 37% 100% P ot e e i 2 . <$ Inco - 18% o dlsappm)‘/'
Strongl Total o o % % % o 6% 8% 3 00 o ma  HS di Ed % 290, 50 % Jewi 0% 0% 14% 6 o Other W and the 19, 1 5% 75% 50k me 5% 5 0° 33% e e
So y appro 6% 12% 12% 1% 45% er Politi e 6% 73% diplom ucatio % 17% 64% ish Who di 4% 69 ° ° ouldn’t Do % 1% 229 $50k S 229 %
mewh ve LV' Ge 0 Dem ical P 3% 200 3 o a n 5% 59 o Oth did ) % 0% 1009 09 v t you li o 0 % 61% -100k 79 % 229
- at appro s nder 2% 9% 13% 6% 55% ocrat arty % 5% 6% 619 Some ¢ o 9% 20% 68% 2 you vote f 109 ° % & (2.0 - ive in a maj % 1% 10 g ° e 20% o
s mewhat dis ve T Men w 3% 5% = 179 - Republican 7% 359 e 1% ollege c 59% ey & e e Trump or in the 2020 %o 0% 0% 0% 0% ajor city ajor city, th 20/° : %o 6% 63% $100k+ 120/° 9%
tron appr ° o ’ ° ° ° 5% olle ° ° ° ° i Presi 0% 0° 1 HUCDETS 0 % 1% Str ° 79
Not sgly disapprovove 17% 19% men 18-3 Age 3% 22% 15% 15% 74% Other c |d 8% 10% 1700/ :7% ge degree . 2% 7% 1% 12% 80% Biden esidential ele ° 00;0 800/% 0% 60% Suburbs urbs, a small 10/0 10/0 35% 62% ongly approv Bide 121;
ure e -39 o o eo 2 29 r. (o] ctio o 09 cit o o 19 e S nA
= 8% 17% 21% 40-6 5% 8% 20% 10% 50% nservative logy 1% 12% 210/o 47% ad degree 3% 19% 10% 10% 31% ther o n? Ifthe 2 00/" o /o 35% 3%, Small ci y, a town o 19, % 36% 0% :mewhat pproval °
anders 549 8% 17% 269 4 5% 28% S M 5 %o 129 Evangeli 8 229 29 o idn't f the 2024 presi ° 0% 4% ° ity rarur ° 1% 19 pprove
Appro % ? ? e 65 ° 9% 1% 709 oderat 5% 159 2% 29% Ch gelical 1% - % 19% 38% vote 024 presidentl 09 46% al area? e 78% Somew
val 19 569 9% 27% 14% & R 9Y% 69 0 70 e . % 290 ° ristia Reliqi 89 & Bid S __ntlal electi %o 1% 0 40% Town : 0% 19 ° 13% disa hat
%o % o o 1 0 White ace < % 17% 10% 379% Liberal 5% %o 12% 649 I Protest igion %o 3% 16% 23% 48% iden S ...__?itlon was Ooo 20% 539 %o 1% 829 pprove Str
1% 52% 12% 5% 23% Black 2% 9% 10% 1 ° s No HS di 13% 27% %o ant  Cat 5% 29% 229% 14% e Trump on was held toda & 0% e 23% Rural 1% 0% i 59% disag;gly
s T 1% 35% % 107 1876 4% : 7% 0% iploma 6% 2 10% 39% uclie 59 69 ; oth SiEEep Ere 19 5% 679 <$50 Incom 2% 33% rove
trongly otal R © pe 69 19 279 Other Poli o 8% 26% 14% =8¢ HS dipl Educati 6% 11% o Jewish % % 17% 17% 81% er Wo':l_ __;__? b % 0% % 21% k e 1% 2% ) 94%
et atpp"ove LV's Gend 1% 3% 5 L 8 & == % 0 Democrat olitical Party 2% 14% 260/0 5 & ploma So tion 6% 120/0 ;1 e s Othe Who did yo 12% 3% 14% 8% 43Y% Volt(:;n't o you live i 1% et 69% 31% $50k-100k 10/0 8% 4%
a e 19 09 % % o ° (3 o m o Q9 r u ° . in .
Surv Somew approve M r : - O 0 . Republi 7% 269 /° 06% e college 39 b 14% 30% Tr feteon: 18% 31% 4% 339 69 Major ci a major ci 0% 6% 57% $10 ’ 3% 1%
ey Dem St hat disa 32% en W 1% 63% 9% 25% 46% blican % 4% 59 6 Colle % 13% 269% 19% 389 ump n the 2020 o % % ity ity, the sub 1% o 10 o 329, Ok+ . o o
o rongly di pprov om ot 4% 1 ° 4% ge de ’ ’ ’ Bi Presi 5% 2% 1% 0% 5 Su urb : % 6 tro : 1%
gra phics Not 53 y disapprove e 26% 36% en 18-39 Age 1% 31% 39% 34% 9% her con deolo ° 020;% 17% 13(; gree Grad 8% 13% 1% 7% 73% iden o idential electi 50/0 8<y° 00/0 12% burbs s, a small city. 2% 1% 7(3;/0 38% ngly approve s Biden A 10/0
re 2 ) 09 39 69 se - ® 5 d 69 6 t 10 2 o o 9 ,a o (
14% T 28% 40-64 ° oA) 1 § % 15% rvative = M = : %% 13% o% egree Evan ’ 10% 26% 107 10% her Didn" n? | Wfthe 202 5% 74% 120/0 R Small city town or a ru 2Lk 00/0 °6% 82% agav?rwhat LN
Ge 24% 15% 25% 20% 65+ 2% e 10% 20% 13% oderate e 8% 15% 44% Chri%?-l ical R 0% 20% L 9% 31% n't vote o _"f'-president 200o 1 Aj 7 49% Tow! ral area? 1°/0 e 15% 7 ove Somewh
- Py a B i : Y H
nder 4% 20% 14% 34% 31% Whi Race 1% 77% 9% 8% - Liberal 2% 15% & 5 ian B eligion 8% 5% 41% 17% 30% Biden dential election % 7% 10% 1400 n o 1% 3% 5% d'sapproz
2% 28% 21% 24% 44% ite . 1% 55% 59 o7 v 45 No HS di i 14% 19% stant  Cath 4% 31% 250/0 100/0 o Trump lection was held tod i 6% ; /° 70% Rural e 0% 16% 21% Jrongly
ack o % % iplo 69 ° 19 oli ® o o ° % 1 ° 89 ° pp
5% 22% 19% 2z e Othe 1% 73% 140/0 340/0 4 ma HS di Educ % 21% g(yA) 53% lic Jewi 8% 19% 24% 70/0 79% Other ] _'i:—l' .a-?(_j;the 2% 1800 10% 68% <$50k ncome 0% 00/0 53% 20/'.°Ve
Men 4% 27% 7% 26% 20% i Demo Political Part o 360/0 100/0 87% ploma s ation 5% 100; 15% 47% sh oth Who did y 8% 22% 430; 90/0 o 31;|tdn.£ = Do you li 0 % 5% 13% 589 $50k-100k ) ;’ 20% 89;
Tot 39 249 129 29% 349 crat y 4 o % 1 me ® 20% 169 469 er ouv ° Q o € ve in % 119 ° o 0 0
W al %o % % (] %o R 3% colle 20 0 % %o ote for i 14% 329 Maj ) a maj = 1% 7% 159 $1 2%
Age omen LV's 4% 24% 2% D 15% epublican % 1o 15% 14% 179 ge  Colleged % 7% 21% 0% 59% Trump rin the 2020 P - 80//0 2://0 §8% 0% ey jor city, the sub 4% 100; go/A) 0%% 00k St 3% ?%
= r q u I 0,
47% 4% 26% 17% 14% 46% Other c Id 1% 1% 1% 17;) egree Gr. 6% 1% 0% 7% 75% Biden esidential ele - 30/0 23% :]]5% 36% Suburbs urbs, a small 3‘70 110; 10% 64% by By Biden A 1;)
on eolo 0° g 189 ad d 59 5 2 Oth ction? ° % 0% 1 city, 0 ° 8% 1 e Som p °
53% 5% 23% 20% 34% 27% servative gy 70 62% 8% 220/0 egree E 7 04:/0 10% 10% 16% er Didn" ) Iithe 2024 5% 74(:; 24% 41% Small c|ty y:a town or a 7% 1600 7% 42% app?.‘c';lhat Pro\,al
. 1% 47% 9% 26% 44% Moderate 0% 56% . ° 38% Chri?c,ii"ca' R ’ 40% S% 15% Bl 't vote R 0"/0 15% 1% 35 T rural area? 4 . o% 1% 30 v c? LT
E 49 A Li b o an eligio % 59% 3 Bid VA ial electi 0 7% % own ! % 119 % isa &l
40-69 Total 7o 9% 16% 32% 19% iberal " 2% 54; 15% 10% Protestant n 20/0 22:/0 21% 37% en T o “--?Elﬁn_ was hel 8%0 27% 129% Ru 20/0 11% 299% pprove Stronal
65 4 LV's 2% 27% 10% 17% 10% o HS diplom 00/0 % 10% o Catholic - 80//° 22% 12% 18% Hme ‘0' 's held today, and 18% 220/0 62% el <s In A’ Sk 20% °0% d'sappgo)\,,e
o (o a () 399 o 0 17% 179 th A the 3% (Y 4% 6 50k com () 14%
Race 29% 5% 10% 25% 15% HS di Ed e 9% Jewi ° & 1% 81% er T ° 229 ° 0% € 3% 1 ° 81%
e S 23% iplom ucatio ° 19% 31% =t Who di 99 2 ° ° ouldn't Do o 199 $ 5% 149 °
40% 4% 349 12% 240/" N + | Somec n 1% 71% 105 280/" . Other did you vote f % 82% 36% 9% 4% vote t " Enalne i 9% 110;0 9% 49% 50k-100k 6% - % 9%
0 0, () (] . H A 0,
31% 3% 63% 339 e ollege 1% 46% 7% 20% 269 Trump or in the 20 /0 28% e 34% 0% g ajor city, th 49 ’ 16% 8% 52% $100k+ A) 1%
o % 30% 289 College ( (] (] % Bi 20 Presi 7% 39, 329 . s , the subu %o 11% 219% o St 12% 49
i 1% 1% 19% % degree 1% 34% 0% 20% 7% iden sidential el 20/0 5 %o 0% 47% uburbs rbs, a sma 4% 1 °° 10% 45% rOngly ap Bi %
tte Total 8% ° 28% 33% Grad de 0% 32% 8% 3% 459 Other ection? If ° B 100% 19% Sm Il city, a to ° 5% 20% 149 prove Som iden Appr 4%
Black LV ° 13% 15% o4 ° gree Evan ° 0 0 " ° 5 ° = /o Didn't _‘the 2024 3% 0% 130/0 50% all city whn or a ru 6% 15% 9 %o 22% app?.‘ghat o
o 's % geli % % % 9% 129 vo ihe 2024 presi b rala ° 09 ve
Politi ther 699 3% 26% gcyo 32% chrlstlla%al Reliqgi ° 20 ° 8’]00 80 ° 2 L te Bid -J“‘Ifj_e_ntial electi 0% 14% 1576 48% Town . 4% 150/0 8% 6% ds|gmewhat
litical Part % 20 ° 19% 43% Protesta gion % o %o 6% 7% en T"-u ~ itlJon was h 7 22% 169 - % 43% ] ° approve st
i today, an < n 0 ro
18% 5% 39% 4, oo i Jewish 1% 35% 2 39% 5% other WoL‘.gj']e b % 10% e 69% 390K — 6% 2 9% B
() 0, 3 W v, - (o] 1
Dem 2% 13% 14;} 3:% 38 Other ho did you v 0% 3% S0 5% 7% voten t M pyEmlizne 6% ;;A) 10% 61% $50k-100k 120/: f3% 9%0
ocra T ° % % ote for i aior ci maior ci o 109 99
Republi t L‘\)ItaI 3% 310/0 16cy0 230/0 19% Trump ol 2l o o o 1% 0% Jor city jor city, the s 2% g(i/A) 19% 62% $100k 2"//0 6%
ican 's (4 () (g (V) ) P . 19 829 22 4 ubu ) 89 St (Y
2020 Other 24% 3% 15% 9% 21% 45% Biden residential el - 1°/A) 52% 25:/0 5%% Suburbs rbs, a small cit 3% QO/AJ 5D 55% rongly approv Bide i:f
ecti % 9 2 i b 1 e nA
e 410/" 2% 30% 14% 33% 02 other Di oy 2 : 30/0 670/0 " 23% Small city y,atownora 3% 112?) o 40% s:: ewhat el ’
340/0 0% AT 150 = 0% idn't vote f the 2024 president o OOA 6% 19% — o e 20//0 12% 1o 1I"Ifove Somewh
(] 1 A-u i W : o i
6% 7% 19% 31% 21% Biden idential election w 70 17% 8% 25; n - 0 10% e 10% dlsapprosz St
Trump To 4%, 54% 19% 1% 10% Trump S B .a‘s‘hf!d today, 0% 49% 100/0 14%, ural I 7% 20% 3;% 44% dis;gggly
i 0,
Biden Lvtal 3% 20% 20% 110/0 48% Other 1 ‘-il\;’ .a-['(_j the 20 460/0 14% 13% <$50k ncome 3% 23;’ 11% 779% ove
's (] () ou "‘.‘._ ) (]
other 62% 10% 35% 18% 32% 12% VOItoeIn t bl e L 1% 647% % 17% $50k-100k 12°Aj fg% 10%
o Maj a maj % 119 %
35% 13% 59% 12% Ak 0% 3jor city AT 0 Ui 1o/o 66 § 21 22% $100ks 30/o 0%
’ 0, (4}
3% 3% 5% 17% 20% 289 Sub suburbs - % 9% 12% 269 Strongly S
o A) urbs ,asma 1% 530 A) appro Bide 29
4% 27% 6% 29% , Sm Il city, a to o % 1% 16% 1 ve Somewh n Approval %
3% 74% 11% 31 % all city wn or arural 1% 54% 5% 80% apprOV:t So
® 3% area? ° % ome
0% 28% 190/" 27% Town - 1% 529% OO/" 10% dlsap;::)‘s; <
o 1 e 0 t
3% 249, % 42% Rural 0% 0% 0% 0% disar;ngly
. 23% 209 <s5 Inco ; 0% o prove
4% ST % 35% Ok me 0% 0 % 0%
o 10° $5 J 1009
49, 230/o 31% 27% 0k-100k o = % 0%
70 10% 27% 369 $100k+ % 0%
50/ 219 1 A’ S O(%
o % 8% 23% 369 trongly 100%
20, 24% 1 %o approve s Biden A| 0%
° 2% 269 om ppr o
59 % 19% ewhat oval
%o 26% 119 ° approve
Yo 11% S-omeWh
3% 269 8% disa e
A) 11% 210/ pprOVe Stro
(0 34% e
If the 202 3% 42% ) o 47%
fecl)ection v:erepub"(:a 39 9% 32%
r: f reh n " ® 199
Gov R? rmer Pr. 2L tOdgres"jentia Total X 9%
H on D eside y, who I prim 3%
utchinson, Santis r;:,D°"ald o ould yof,ry = Gend ° 8%
;O ? r ru \' e
r Someon"e‘er ArkanI:p’ F|0ri?;|te rump LV's r 4%
else? as Go 2 DeSanti
v. Asa " antis Men
utchi A
Othehlnson 60% YWomen 2
r 18-3
N 119 629 9
ot sure % % 4064
15% 14% 59% 6 o
10% 12% 9% 48% 5+ e
Whi
4% 9% 17% 17% 64% ite
0 (o]
Bla
3% 1% 21% 10% 69% ok ot Politic
4% 9% 12% 7% 64% her 5 al Party
e
6% 12% 12% 1% 45% mocrat | R
2% 9% 13% 6% 55% epublican
3% 9% 23% 17% 19% Other . v
3% 22% 15% 15% 74% SrrEEE( °|09y
e
% 8% 220 10% 59% Modera
% 28% 9% 119 te | Lib
9% 6°/0 1 > 0% tberal
0,
2°/0 97°A> 10% 3% e B
- l 10% 17% 30% No HS di
4% 8% ’ () (] diploma
° 6% 14% 83% HS di Educati
20 ( di cat
A) 140/ 260 pIOma ion
70/0 26 . o 5 Some
0,
4% 0% 6% Colle
1 00 4% 5% ge degree
1% 129 ° 64% Gra
% 17% o d deg
0% ® 13% ree
o 9% ° 55% N
0, . A
ok 8% 15 o i Chr:i%:.""al Religion
% 1
2% 8<y° 16% 5% n Protestant
o% ;4% 0% 69% Catholic
19 Jewi
5°/A) L 1% 53% ewish Who did
A 25% 9% 15% 47% Other you T
3% 109 2 Tr rinth
b % 0% 16% 46% ump e 2020 Presi
2% 7% 21% 0% 59% Biden sidential electi
1
6% 151 % 0% 7% 75% other | D o1l
0 .
- 5: 5 2o 10% 16% idn’t vote - el
0, ial
% 10% 8% 15% 315 Not su 2024 presidenti
4 . o % re L ial electi
o 5% 35% 21% 37% Biden s tion was hel
2% 2 L was held ¢
: si;/o ?2% e 55% e i Vet
79 1 = m—
- goA) % 28 e Other L
L e 27% 1% 519 Wo didates were
80 o uld ", P S Y
% 4% 36% 9% - n't vote
12% 28% 5% o Not s Do you
° 349 ure live
7% 39, %o 0% Maij in a maj
200 32% 000 jor city ISHCIvYRie
& 28% 1 & 4% Suburbs subUrbs, a
3% 00% 0% 47 s sl el
o 0% 50 o 7% mall city y, a town or
9 a
0% 00//" 19% 50% Town rural area?
(] 13% 13% 7 7
470 (] 80/ R
%o 14% 229 1600 ural
v 7
7% 14% 2000 1% Not su
1% 1 ° 4% 69% - Incom
0% 14% 100° <$50k =
o 10% o 50k-100
2% 0 0% k
9% 61%
3% 2% 9%
o 0% 18; 62% $100k+ N Biden App
149 0 139 ots St roval
- o 11°/A) oo - ar:;:logly Som s
3% 120/0 16% 68% ve apper‘ghat d?snalewhat s
2% o " o = e Ry
o 10% 13% 11% % pprov
7% 13% 26% 17% 44% : Not s
5% 20% 38% 11% 77% ure
3% 23% 29% 10% 56%
12% 13% 6% 21% |
3% 5% 3%
2% 0% I
0%




